

X

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4227 OF 2003

GANGAI VINAYAGAR TEMPLE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MEENAKSHI AMMAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.
Mr. S. Nithin,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K. Ramamoorthy,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Surendranath,Adv.
Ms. Sony Bhat,Adv.
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.
Mr. V. Ramasubramanian,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 19th February, 2014, as prayed for, by learned
counsel for the parties.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master